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Ontario Swimming Championships

Toronto, July 9-13, 2025

Event 4

7/9/2025

Men, 200m Medley

Open
Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

14 years and younger

TAN, Kaleb

GRAY, Jack

Bl, Lucas

O'ROURKE, Fynn
GRUNEWALD, Marc
SCANLAN, Kai

SHEN, Alex Lechen
SARVARI, Oliver

MA, Ruijie

SHEN, Andrew
ELLIOT, Liam
MCCURDY, Myles

MA, Ruixuan

GUAN, Miles
HELMAN, Jonathan
ZHU, Xiao

WEI, Nicholas
REDHEAD, Alexander
DEGIORGIO, Luke
VINET-LESSARD, William
MOELLENKAMP, Zade
GOMEZ, Olivier

LO, Yi Sheng
CASTILLO-CALLE, Sebastian
ZHU, Lucas

MA, Bernardo

LIM, Dongyun (Max)
RUS, Chris

PINTO, Arthur

DIXON, Quintin
PARKHOMENKO, Oscar
ZHANG, Marvin

DAI, Shaoran

MILLER, Forrest
TAYLOR, George
LUTTMER, Bernard

. WU, Rex

LIU, Philip

. WU, Ethan

YU, Felix

BUCHANAN, Kyle-Marc
DUNCAN, Callum

HAN, Nicholas

Age

14
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

TORCH
CAJ
NSSC
GMAC
OAK
TSC
MST
TSC
MAC
MAC
NKB
TSC
MAC
RHAC
DUCKS
OAK
ROW
OAK
LAC
GO
ROW
GGST
ESWIM
WS
NSSC
RHAC
OAK
ROW
LAC
TSC
DUCKS
DUCKS
NYAC
PICK
EBSC
TSC
DUCKS
NYAC
ROW
MAC
STARS
SLSC
RHAC

Time FinaPts

2:17.61
2:18.38
2:18.81
2:19.00
2:19.02
2:19.71
2:20.75
2:21.99
2:22.00
2:22.45
2:22.76
2:22.94
2:23.18
2:23.30
2:23.75
2:24.41
2:24.73
2:24.92
2:24.98
2:25.35
2:26.13
2:26.53
2:27.53
2:28.14
2:28.24
2:29.04
2:29.19
2:29.81
2:29.96
2:29.97
2:30.75
2:30.89
2:30.98
2:31.13
2:31.32
2:31.37
2:31.52
2:31.78
2:32.10
2:32.44
2:32.47
2:32.48
2:32.60

568
559
553
551
551
543
531
517
517
512
509
507
504
503
498
491
488
486
486
482
474
470
461
455
454
447
446
440
439
439
432
431
430
429
427
427
425
423
421
418
417
417
416

Score
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Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 9-13, 2025

Event 4, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank

44,
45.
46.
47.
48,
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

DSQ

DNS

FADDOUL, Marc
XU, Nolan Ming Yuan
BLANCHET, Rio

LIN, Hao Ran

JIANG, Kevin

YANG, Alex
KHEDMATI, Arvin
ZHU, Evan
KOUTSARIS, Sarantos
FU, Yiheng

ALVES, Anthony
BAI, Chenxi
ZAKATSIOLO, Paul

15 - 16 years

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31

CESCON, Benjamin
WATSON, Scott
DIOMIN, Daniel

LEE, Aidan
ARMSDEN, Emerson
LLOYD-BEE, Lucas
ABDELWAHED, Ziad
POSTERNAK, Maty
BLACKWELL, Matthew
MACLURE, Simon
BAAS, Owen

LEE, Luke
SHUSTOV, Anton
SEGUIN, Griffin
SCHINKELSHOEK, Gavin
MCCONACHIE, William
ZHOU, George

LI, Max

LUTZ-CRUZ, Mason
HA, Carsten

HALLS, Wesley
NYKOLYN, Dennis
JABEUR, Jihed
MILLAR, Tyler
ELSAYED, Ahmed
SUCEVEANU, Kirill
PATERSON, Liam
HAY, Hudson
FRIGHT, Cullen
CHEN, Andrew

JIAN, Alex

Age Time FinaPts
13 HAC 2:32.87 414
13 MAC 2:32.98 413
13 PICK 2:33.32 411
13 OAK 2:35.69 392
13 TORCH 2:36.52 386
13 MSSAC 2:36.86 383
13 MAC 2:38.68 370
13 MAC 2:39.37 366
13 WS 2:4154 351
13 NKB 2:42.04 348
13 SCAR 2:43.10 341
14 ESWIM

13 OAK

16 CREST 2:1091 660
16 MAC 2:11.44 652
16 RHAC 2:11.72 648
15 CREST 2:11.97 644
16 HHBF 2:1419 613
16 ROW 2:14.20 612
16 OAK 2:14.63 607
16 ESWIM 2:15.02 601
16 ESWIM 2:15.31 598
16 ESWIM 2:15.39 596
16 SLSC 2:15.42 596
16 NYAC 2:1559 594
16 RHAC 2:15.66 593
15 BTSC 2:16.35 584
16 WAC 2:16.57 581
15 BTSC 2:16.68 580
15 GO 2:17.32 572
16 RAMAC 2:1752 569
16 NYAC 2:17.58 568
16 APEX 2:17.66 567
15 OTTER 2:17.92 564
16 ESWIM 2:18.22 561
15 MSSAC 2:18.45 558
15 BTSC 2:18.48 557
15 OAK 2:1851 557
15 RAMAC 2:18.98 551
16 CCSC 2:19.35 547
15 COBRA 2:19.40 546
16 AJAX /OSA  2:1942 546
16 MAC 2:19.54 545
16 TSC 2:19.76 542
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Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 9-13, 2025

Event 4, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
DNS

VAUGHAN, Nathan
RAPOPORT, Eric
TRAN, Landon
SUN, Tianyi

JUNG, Owen
TIAN, Eric

HUNT, Kaleb
FORD, James
MESZAROS, David
CHAN, Aris

LAM, Tyrus

17 years and older

15.
16.
17.
18.
10.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

DSQ

DSQ

BRENNAN, Francis
HARRISON, Jaques
KAY, Declan

UY, Rowen
MORRISSEY, Cameron

CLAWSON-HONEYMAN, Finn

BAILEY, Damien
CHEN, Lucas
MIEKUS, Mark
THOMPSON, Oliver

. WU, Fung Lin

MILLAR, Benjamin
GALLACHER, Jonathan
THOMPSON, Nate

DU, Samuel Jinyang
VILCHEZ, Lucian
CHAN, Junhao Alexander
BRYER, William
GOOGE, Owen

MATZ, Ethan
MACNEIL, Noah
WILLIAMS, Austin
LONGTIN, Corbin
RADIC, George

KONG, Kiet

RUSH, Cooper

Age Time FinaPts
15 BTSC 2:20.22 537
16 RAMAC 2:20.32 536
15 TORCH 2:2054 533
15 LAC 2:20.63 532
15 GO 2:20.70 531
16 TORCH 2:20.83 530
16 CW 2:21.35 524
15 SLSC 2:23.28 503
15 NYAC 2:24.13 494
15 ROW 2:24.89 487
16 TORCH

17 BBST 2:03.81 780
18 CREST 2:06.96 723
18 SCAR /OSA 2:1061 664
20  NYAC 2:12.06 643
17 CW 2:12.11 642
18 GO 2:1259 635
19 NYAC 2:12.64 634
17  RHAC 2:1295 630
18 MSSAC 2:1342 623
17  OAK 2:13.54 622
17 ESWIM 2:13.64 620
17 BTSC 2:13.66 620
18 UCRO 2:1430 611
19 OAK 2:15.17 599
17 MST 2:15.83 591
17 BTSC 2:15.88 590
17 NYAC 2:16.42 583
21  OAK 2:17.05 575
21 BBST 2:17.44 570
17 MMST 2:17.84 565
17 ESWIM 2:17.95 564
17  BBST 2:18.27 560
17 UCRO 2:18.38 559
17  MAC 2:1950 545
17  MAC

17 CREST

> >

puleliveliveBveBlve RN veRive Blve Mve R v lvv B N T 5 s T~ i =

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82582

Registered to Swim Ontario

7/10/2025 15:04 - Page 3



